PRINTED: 05/07/2025 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
	315152			B. WING			C 11/19/2024	
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			30	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE OF UNION STREET ACKENSACK, NJ 07601	117	10/2024	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 'MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 000	INITIAL COMMENT	rs	F 0	00				
	Complaint #: NJ00 NJ00175455	179638, NJ00176252,						
	Census: 78 Sample: 5							
	COMPLIANCE WIT 42 CFR PART 483, TERM CARE FACI COMPLAINT VISIT Free of Accident Ha	azards/Supervision/Devices	F 6	89			1/3/25	
SS=G		its.						
	supervision and assaccidents.	resident receives adequate sistance devices to prevent			How the corrective action will be			
	Based on interview pertinent facility do 11/19/2024, it was of failed to ensure the #1) when: (a) the R mouth] medication given by Registered drank the liquid and	s, record review and review of cuments on 11/18/2024 and determined that the facility safety of a resident (Resident esident took his/her p.o. [by with a clear liquid which was d Nurse (RN) #1. Resident #1 I reported a second RN #1. It			accomplished for those residents is for the have been affected by the deficient practice. Resident #1 was immediately evaluate the Nurse Practitioner. The Director of Nursing contacted the Nurse Practitioner. The Director of Nursing contacted the Nurse Practitioner. The Director of Nursing contacted the Nurse Order 26.4b1 to review the Nurse Order 26.4b1 at the time of Nurs	e 4b1 . 26.4b1		
ABORATORY	Y DIRECTOR'S OR PROVID	ER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGN	IATURF		TITLE		(X6) DATE	

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

12/13/2024

Electronically Signed

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		L. , IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: T. ,		TIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315152	B. WING			C 19/2024	
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO 301 UNION STREET HACKENSACK, NJ 07601			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE A DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 689	NJ Exec Order 26. follow facility's propliquid solutions for not follow facility's professional standa administration of manner. Resident shospitalization after hospitalization after The deficient practifollowing: According to the Fisubmitted to the Nethealth (NJ DOH) ounder the Type of INJ Exec Order 26. [Name of Resident following standard following procession of the remaining liquid swallowed the liquid when so nurse, [initials of Resident following liquid for the remaining liquid revealed the clear practitioner in house the remaining liquid revealed the clear standard for the remaining liquid revealed f	(b) RN #1 did not per procedure in preparing and (c) RN #1 did procedure in accordance to ards of nursing practice in redication in a safe and timely #1 did not require rethis incident. The was evidenced by the receipt by the facility reported event), and Narrative: " #1]admitted onwith Dx: NJ Exec Order 26.4b1 and a rew of Mental Status] (initials of P.O. [by mouth] medications and of Resident #1] reportedly	F 6	2. How the facility will identife residents having the potential affected by the same deficiency. All residents have the potential affected. 3. What measures will be pursystemic changes will be mathat the deficient practice of in medication to all nupolicy for "Wound Care" which but was not limited to: "Asset equipment and supplies need this may be performed at the cart); and under Steps in the Procedure:8. Pour liquid so directly on gauze sponges of papers. On 10/28/24, the Director of provided in-service education on the policy for "Administer Medications" which included limited to under "Policy Inter Implementation:19. "During administration of medication medication cart is kept close medications are kept on top RN#1 was immediately suspending investigation and suterminated from her position the position of the position and suterminated from her position and suterminated from her position.	al to be ent practice. In the practice of the cart." Nursing sudit of the sure no record of the cart of the cart. Nursing sudit of the sure no record of the cart. Nursing provided arses on the chincluded emble the edd (Note: the treatment of the cart of the cart. The cart of the cart." Nursing on to all nurses ing the cart. The cart. The cart. The cart of the cart of the cart of the cart of the cart. The cart of t		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		L. TIDENTIEICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315152	B. WING				D 19/2024	
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			5	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		10/2024	
CAREON	IE AT WELLINGTON				301 UNION STREET HACKENSACK, NJ 07601			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)				BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 689	Resident #1] interruthe NJ Exec Order 26.4bt the NJ Exec Order 26.4bt the NJ Exec Order 26 cart to review the M record] and placed Wh [Resident #1]'s med On 11/18/2024, a r Admission Record admitted to the faci diagnoses that included the second admitted to the faci diagnoses that included the second second record admitted to the faci diagnoses that included the second recorded for the	ipted the nurse and asked for [. [RN #1] carried the cup "and 3.4b1" over to the medication IAR [medication administration the cup on top of the cart. The [Resident #1] administered dication. eview of the Resident's (AR), Resident #1 was lity with the following uded but not limited to: 1b1 Int #1's Minimum Data Set ment tool that provides a resident's es, dated [Jese Order 26.4b1] as [MJ Exec Order 26.4b1] The MDS Section GG-Functional [1] NJ Exec Order 26.4b1] or in his/her [MJ Exec Order 26.4b1] or in his/her [MJ Exec Order 26.4b1] at #1's Progress Notes (PN) and documented electronically all Nurse (LPN) #1, "pt yourse and this undersign	F6	389	RN#1 was reported to the New Jer Division of Consumer Affairs, healt reporting unit via the Health Care Professional Responsibility and Re Enhancement Act Reporting Form. 4. How the facility will monitor its coactions to ensure that the deficient practice is being corrected and will recur, i.e. what QA program will be into place to monitor the continued effectiveness of the systemic chan - The Director of Nursing or design conduct random audits of the three medication carts as well as the one treatment cart on the NJ Exec Order to ensure wound treatments includ solutions are properly stored within treatment cart. The audits will be conducted daily adays, then weekly x 4 weeks, then monthly x 3 months. The results of the audits will be promonthly x 3 months. The results of the audits will be promonthly x 3 months, then quarterly quarters to the facility's Administration the Quality Assurance Performance Improvement (QAPI) Committee for review and comment. The QAPI committee meets on a many basis. The QAPI Committee will reand determine the need for further	porting rrective not put ge. ee will e 26.4b1 ing the x 5 vided x 3 tor and e or nonthly view		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MUL A. BUILD		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED C			
		315152	B. WING			1	C 19/2024
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CAREONE AT WELLINGTON				301	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE UNION STREET CKENSACK, NJ 07601		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	Worked in the facility stopped communicanswered their phoop on 11/18/2024, the and call was not refund a tour made a tour made a tour made a tour worked in the facility worked in the) that RN #1 no longer by and was terminated effective further stated RN #1 ating with them and never ne calls after the incident. Surveyor made call to RN#1 turned. 0:30 a.m. [morning], the sence of RN #2 U.S. FOIA (b)(6) of nursing unit of nursing un	F6	689			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MUL A. BUILD		E CONSTRUCTION	СОМ	E SURVEY PLETED
		315152	B. WING			l	19/2024
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CAREONE AT WELLINGTON				30	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1 UNION STREET ACKENSACK, NJ 07601		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFI TAG	ĸ	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPI DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	stated "medication treatment cart used should not be any to medication cart and doing the wound cart and the J.S. FOIA (b)(6) In an interview with a such as pecifically with a such as pecifically with such as pecifically	cart is only for medications, a for doing treatments, there reatment supplies on top of a take the treatment cart when are." the Surveyor on 11/18/2024 at an asked regarding the use of use of the u	F 6	89			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		1	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION	COM	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315152	B. WING		I	C / 19/2024
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CAREONE AT WELLINGTON				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, 301 UNION STREET HACKENSACK, NJ 07601		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		CTION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	A review of facility's Medications", its Poare administered in and as; under "P Implementation: medications, the medications, the medications.	policy on "Administering olicy Statement: Medications a safe and timely manner, olicy Interpretation and 19. During administration of edication cart is kept closed re kept on top of the cart"	F6	689		

PRINTED: 05/07/2025 FORM APPROVED

New Jersey Department of Health
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) P

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA		(X2) MULTIPL	E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY		
AND PLAN	OF CORRECTION	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A. BUILDING:		COMPLETED	
					С	
		060205	B. WING	B. WING		9/2024
NAME OF F	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STATE, ZIP CODE		
CAREON	IE AT WELLINGTON		N STREET SACK, NJ 0'	7601		
	CUMMADV CTA				NI.	(ME)
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ' MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROFILIENCY)	D BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
S 000	Initial Comments		S 000			
S 560	standards in the Ne Chapter 8:39, Standards and Term Care Facilities Plan of Correction, for each deficiency implemented. Failuresult in enforcementhe provisions of the Code, Title 8, chapter Licensure Regulation 8:39-5.1(a) Mandate The facility shall co		S 560			1/3/25
	by: Based on facility do and 11/19/2024, it was failed to ensure star maintain the require ratio as mandated if 5 of 14 day shifts. This deficient pract following: Reference: New Jee (NJDOH) memo, do with N.J.S.A. (New 30:13-18, new mini	NT is not met as evidenced ocument review on 11/18/2024 was determined that the facility ffing ratios were met to ed minimum staff-to-resident by the State of New Jersey for ice was evidenced by the rsey Department of Health ated 01/28/2021, "Compliance Jersey Statutes Annotated) mum staffing requirements for dicated the New Jersey		1. How the corrective action will be accomplished for those residents have been affected by the deficient practice. The Administrator and the Direct Nursing immediately reviewed the staffing to ensure the minimum direct staff to every eight residents day shift; (2) one direct care staff to every 10 residents for the eveni provided that no fewer than half of members shall be certified nurse and each staff member shall be sit to work as a certified nurse aide and each staff members aide are	found to it or of daily ect care rtified for the member ng shift, all staff aides, gned in	

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE **Electronically Signed** TITLE

(X6) DATE 12/13/24

PRINTED: 05/07/2025 FORM APPROVED

New Jersey Department of Health

STATEMEN	IT OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPL A. BUILDING:	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
			A. DOILDING.		С	
		060205	B. WING		11/19/2024	
NAME OF I	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADI	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
CAREON	IE AT WELLINGTON		N STREET			
HACKEN		HACKENS	SACK, NJ 0			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROF	D BE COMPLETI	
S 560	Continued From pa	ge 1	S 560			
	codified at N.J.S.A. established minimu nursing homes. The effective on 02/01/2	e Aide (CNA) to every eight		perform certified nurse aide duties one direct care staff member to ex residents for the night shift, provid each direct care staff member sha to work as a certified nurse aide at perform certified nurse aide duties No residents were adversely affect this practice.	ery 14 ed that ill sign in nd	
	One direct care staff member to every 10 residents for the evening shift, provided that no fewer than half of all staff members shall be CNAs, and each direct staff member shall be signed in to work as a certified nurse aide and shall perform nurse aide duties; and			2.How the facility will identify other residents having the potential to be affected by the same deficient pra - All residents have the potential to affected.	e ctice. o be	
	residents for the nig direct care staff me CNA and perform C	ff member to every 14 ght shift, provided that each mber shall sign in to work as a CNA duties. ested staffing for the weeks of 2/2024 and 11/03/2024 to		3. What measures will be put into systemic changes will be made to that the deficient practice will not r -On 11/20/2024 The Administrator Director of Nursing provided educathe staffing coordinator that includ was not limited to the state regular CNA staffing: 1:8 for 7-3p; 1:10 for 1:14 for 11-7a.	ensure ecur. and ation to ed but ions for · 3-11p;	
	residents on 5 of 14 -10/27/24 had 6 CN shift, required at lea -10/28/24 had 9 CN shift, required at lea -11/02/24 had 9 CN shift, required at lea -11/03/24 had 8 CN shift, required at lea	IAs for 85 residents on the day ast 11 CNAs. IAs for 81 residents on the day ast 10 CNAs. IAs for 81 residents on the day ast 10 CNAs.		The facility has scheduled a job fa 12/19/2024. This fair will have a for hiring both Certified Nursing Assist well as non-certified staff who will immediately enrolled in the July Consumption Assistant certification class Company provides. There will be reference to the employee to attend this cert course. The facility has re-assessed wage Certified Nursing Assistants to ma competitive edge in the industry. The facility has implemented incertified incertin	cus on tants as be ertified s the no cost ification s for intain a	
	-11/09/24 had 9 CN shift, required at lea	As for 79 residents on the day ast 10 CNAs.		such as employee referral bonus f Certified Nursing Assistants. The facility has a contract with an	or	

PRINTED: 05/07/2025 FORM APPROVED

New Jersey Department of Health

	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPI A. BUILDING	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		060205	B. WING		C	
					11/13	9/2024
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STATE, ZIP CODE		
CAREO	NE AT WELLINGTON		ON STREET NSACK, NJ 0	7601		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 'MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRODEFICIENCY)	D BE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE
S 560	Continued From pa	ge 2	S 560	employment agency (Towne Hom to be utilized as needed to meet the minimum direct care staff-to-resideratios. The Administrator will oversee added to the facility based upon the ability maintain the direct care staff-to-resident or ratios. 4. How the facility will monitor its corrective actions to ensure that the deficient practice is being corrected will not recur, i.e. what QA program put into place to monitor the contine effectiveness of the systemic chare. The Director of Nursing or design review staffing daily to achieve coof the minimum staff-to-resident in Certified Nursing Assistant staffing This audit will be conducted daily on-going basis. The Director of Nursing or designer report the findings of staff-to-resident ratios to the Administrator and the Assurance Performance Improver Committee (QAPI) at the monthly on an on-going basis. The QAPI committee will review a determine the need for further follows.	missions by to sident he ed and m will be nued nge. nee will mpliance atios for g. on an ee will lent Quality ment meeting	

	POST-CERTIFICATION REVISIT REPORT									
IDENTIFI	ER / SUPPLIER : CATION NUMBE	ER /	MULTIPLE CON A. Building B. Wing	ISTRUCTION				1/7/20	OF REVISIT	
	FACILITY		D. Willy			1	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	(2 1/7/20	25 _{Y3}	
CAREONE AT WELLINGTON						301 UNION STREET HACKENSACK, NJ 07	601			
This report is completed by a qualified State significant, to show those deficiencies previously corrected and the date such corrective action provision number and the identification prefix of the survey report form).				reported on twas accomplis	the CMS-2567 shed. Each d	7, Statement of Defici- eficiency should be fu	encies and Plan of Corre Illy identified using either	ection, that the regula	t have been ation or LSC	
ITEI	M		DATE	ITEM		DATE	ITEM		DATE	
Y4			Y 5	Y4		Y5	Y4		Y5	
ID Prefix	F0689		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	
Reg. #	483.25(d)(1)(2)		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	
LSC			01/03/2025	LSC			LSC		-	
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	
LSC				LSC _			LSC		-	
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	
LSC				LSC _			LSC		-	
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	
LSC				LSC _			LSC		-	
ID Prefix			Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	ID Prefix		Correction	
Reg. #			Completed	Reg. #		Completed	Reg. #		Completed	
LSC				LSC _			LSC		-	
REVIEWS		REVIEW (INITIAL		DATE	SIGNATU	IRE OF SURVEYOR		DATE		
REVIEWS CMS RO	ED BY	REVIEW (INITIAL		DATE	TITLE			DATE		
FOLLOWUP TO SURVEY COMPLETED ON 11/19/2024						ICIES. WAS A SUMMARY SENT TO THE FACILITY?		s 🔲 NO		

STATE FORM: REVISIT REPORT MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION DATE OF REVISIT PROVIDER / SUPPLIER / CLIA / **IDENTIFICATION NUMBER** A. Building 1/7/2025 060205 B. Wing **Y3** NAME OF FACILITY STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 301 UNION STREET CAREONE AT WELLINGTON HACKENSACK, NJ 07601 This report is completed by a State surveyor to show those deficiencies previously reported that have been corrected and the date such corrective action was accomplished. Each deficiency should be fully identified using either the regulation or LSC provision number and the identification prefix code previously shown on the State Survey Report (prefix codes shown to the left of each requirement on the survey report form). ITEM DATE ITEM DATE ITEM DATE **Y4 Y5** Y4 Y5 Y4 Y5 ID Prefix S0560 **ID Prefix ID Prefix** Correction Correction Correction 8:39-5.1(a) Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed 01/03/2025 LSC LSC LSC **ID Prefix ID Prefix ID Prefix** Correction Correction Correction Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed LSC LSC LSC ID Prefix Correction ID Prefix Correction ID Prefix Correction Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed LSC LSC LSC ID Prefix Correction **ID Prefix** Correction **ID Prefix** Correction Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed LSC LSC LSC **ID Prefix ID Prefix ID Prefix** Correction Correction Correction Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed Reg. # Completed LSC LSC LSC **REVIEWED BY REVIEWED BY** DATE SIGNATURE OF SURVEYOR DATE STATE AGENCY (INITIALS) DATE TITLE DATE REVIEWED BY **REVIEWED BY** CMS RO (INITIALS) FOLLOWUP TO SURVEY COMPLETED ON CHECK FOR ANY UNCORRECTED DEFICIENCIES. WAS A SUMMARY OF UNCORRECTED DEFICIENCIES (CMS-2567) SENT TO THE FACILITY?

Page 1 of 1

EVENT ID:

CK9I12

YES NO

11/19/2024